
TENNESSEE FUNERAL SUPPLY SALES CLUB

HONORARY TFSSC MEMBERS

AMBULANCE & COACH SALES
Ellis Galyon 615-481-8021
Wayne Justice 615-210-4911

ANSERCALL, INC.
Lester McAlister 601-498-1658

ASTRAL INDUSTRIES, INC.
Curtis Cox 606-594-7456

AURORA CASKET COMPANY
David Bentley 615-969-5281
Mike Blair 615-308-7811
Roger Grizzel 423-292-6103
Bill Hudson 270-366-4546
Jason Kumm 615-289-2365
Max Miller 618-559-4367

BALDWIN CREMATION MORTUARY SERVICES
Larry Baldwin 865-633-5200

BALLYHOU
Charles Robbins 865-599-6167

BATESVILLE CASKET COMPANY
Wendell Cates 731-431-6403
Charlotte Williams 615-969-6887

JIM ANDREWS     TOM PARSONS 
BOB ARNOLD DICK STANTON 
VIC DAVIS  TIGER LUCKEN 
OLIVER BENTON FRANK SHULL 
BILL DOTSON JOE BARLOW 

mailto:egalyon@aol.com
mailto:waynejustice@bellsouth.net
mailto:ansercall.lester@bellsouth.net
mailto:curtis.cox@astralindustries.com
mailto:dbentley@auroracasket.com
mailto:mikeblair28@gmail.com
mailto:rgrizzel@auroracasket.com
mailto:bhudson@auroracasket.com
mailto:jasongkumm@gmail.com
mailto:MMILLER@AURORACASKET.COM
mailto:undie29@comcast.net
mailto:ccradv@knology.net
mailto:wendell.cates@batesville.com
mailto:charlotte.williams@batesville.com


BELL'S SPECIALTY ADVERTISING COMPANY
Fred Bell 731-352-9928

CAPITAL FINANCIAL GROUP
Ed Smith 615-812-1238

CAPSTONE PRENEED FUNDING SOLUTIONS
Don Lucas 615-310-0636

CEMETERY & FUNERAL SOLUTIONS, LLC
John Paul Gathright 615-440-6985

CEMETERY FUNERAL SUPPLY
Stanley Scruggs 704-221-5306

CHARLES ROBBINS REMOVAL & TRANSPORT
Charles Robbins 865-323-7413

CINCINNATI EQUITABLE LIFE INSURANCE CO.
David A. Armes 770-420-7241

CLARK GRAVE VAULT
Mike Harding 865-335-9292
Kim Peckenpaugh 731-286-5825

COST SEGREGATION SERVICES, INC.
Greg Perkins 256-683-3397
John Scoble 615-476-7449

mailto:fredtshirley@bellsouth.net
mailto:lesmith@financialguide.com
mailto:don@capstonepreneed.com
mailto:jp-cfs@comcast.net
mailto:stanleyscruggs@carolina.rr.com
mailto:ccradv@knology.net
mailto:daarmes.da@gmail.com
mailto:mike.harding@clarkvault.com
mailto:kim.peckenpaugh@clarkvault.com
mailto:greg@gperkinsfinancial.com
mailto:jascoblejr@comcast.net


GREAT WESTERN INSURANCE COMPANY
Tony Nave 931-801-0383

HERITAGE MEMORIAL FUNDING
Jessica Estess 662-401-0163

HOMESTEADERS LIFE
David Allen 423-754-3999
Phillip Anglin 615-264-4998
Wanda Sizemore 515-321-1626

INDEPENDENT FUNERAL PLANNING ALLIANCE, INC.
Bill Burks 615-347-4407
Matt Kreidenweis 615-202-4603

INVESTORS HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
Dennis Ducharme 859-338-3548
Michael R. Wiley 615-785-5597

JOHN A. GUPTON COLLEGE
Tracy Hamm Allen 615-327-3927
Steve Spann 615-347-4955 

JONES COACH SALES
Gary Broenneke 270-779-2314

MATTHEWS FUNERAL HOME PRODUCTS
Tripp Byrd 901-652-0977
Tim Kalthoff 865-567-0188
Adam Light 423-863-3251

MUSIC CITY MORTUARY
Jeff Murphy 615-887-3197
Tim Raley 615-573-0502

mailto:anthonnav@aol.com
mailto:jessica.estess@heritagememorialfunding.com
mailto:dallen@homsteaderslife.com
mailto:panglin@homesteaderslife.com
mailto:wsizemore@homesteaderslife.com
mailto:bburks48@gmail.com
mailto:ifpamk1@gmail.com
mailto:dduch21603@aol.com
mailto:mwiley@ihlic.com
mailto:allen@guptoncollege.edu
mailto:spann@guptoncollege.edu
mailto:gbroenneke@insightbb.com
mailto:jbyrd@matw.com
mailto:tkalthoff@matw.com
mailto:alight@matw.com
mailto:murphy.jeff@comcast.net
mailto:traley1111@yahoo.com


PIERCE CHEMICALS
Tim Bond 615-319-3914
Bobby Herring 901-754-6708

PRENEED 4 ALL 
Bob McCornack 615-604-6891

PROFESSIONAL FUNERAL ALLIANCE
Dan Garner 615-681-7742

SECURITY NATIONAL LIFE
Jerry Rutherford 423-516-8168

SHIELDS S.E. SALES
Mike Black 205-914-0278

SOUTHERN FUNERAL DIRECTOR MAGAZNE
John Yopp 404-513-9405

SUMTOTAL OF ADVERTISING
Jeff Brown 615-347-7090

TRI-CITY MORTUARY SERVICE, INC.
Jeffery A. Jones 423-782-8670

VANTAGE PRODUCTS
Tommy Spears 770-313-2317

WILBERT VAULTS OF TENNESSEE
Matthew Guynes 901-620-1434
Danny Hurt 615-347-7134
Randy Milliken 931-242-8288
Jackie Purcell 615-516-9995
Kevin Seratt 731-499-1131
Mike Smalley 731-803-2667
Jack Thomas 731-499-0372

mailto:tbond3989@aol.com
mailto:bobbydaleherring@comcast.net
mailto:bobmccornack@charter.net
mailto:dgarner@pfanow.com
mailto:jruther839@aol.com
mailto:mblack0278@charter.net
mailto:johnyopp3@aol.com
mailto:jeffsbrown@bellsouth.net
mailto:jeffpenny17@gmail.com
mailto:tspears@vantageproducts.com
mailto:mattguynes@bellsouth.net
mailto:nashvillewilbert@aol.com
mailto:randymilliken@charter.net
mailto:titanjack@comcast.net
mailto:kseratt@frontier.com
mailto:mikesmalley@bellsouth.net
mailto:thomasJack733@charter.net


YARBROUGH MORTUARY SERVICES
Billy Yarbrough 731-499-4076
Brandon Yarbrough 731-616-8408
Linda Yarbrough 731-499-4077

mailto:anubis62@aol.com
mailto:ace131980@aol.com
mailto:msanubis@aol.com

